

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.18172/2010 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2010

(CRLMP.NO(s). 18172/2010)

(From the judgement and
No.570/2002, of The HIGH
CHANDIGARH)order dated 10/05/2010 in CRLR
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT

HARVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the petitioners have surrendered and
proof of surrender has been filed, the delay in
compliance of the order dated May 13, 2011 is
condoned.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master